Halatsevych Oksana Mykolaivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position XKUTOMWUPCHKNW ANEAALIAHWIA CY ], Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.76
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 67068.75 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15517
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15517
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/bd8e1ae1-15f5-4a9c-a0b7-eb871219f020

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Halatsevych Nazarii Serhiiovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18943
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18943
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18943
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18943

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

XKNTOMNPCLKNN anensauinHnnm
cyn, Cynasa

XXUTOMUPCLKUA anensuinHnn
cyn, Cynnsa

AnensuinHunm cyn
Xntommpcbkoi obnacTi (o 01
XOBTHA 2018 poky),
XKNTOMNPCLKUN anensauinHnm
cyn (3 02 xoBTHA 2018 poky),
Cynns

AnensauinHum cyn
Xuntommpcobkoi obnacTi, Cynas

Zhytomyr oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

Zhytomyr oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Zhytomyr oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Zhytomyr oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

67 783,08

67 777,26

31 980,95

32 295,48

11179,70

10 236,14

16 978,91

35 881,99

489,44

378,64

260,70

2 300,21

6 618,39


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_481bcf46-21de-40c5-8395-45fd3767b3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82f3932d-d691-4cb5-84c7-aaf402188dfe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bf0e364-39db-4e67-b5b2-cba4b338f02a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4477c09c-a775-44d4-b3db-560503e2c838
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_743f67d5-bf42-46a0-bab9-619086d63165
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16526c1c-de6d-49f3-911d-9b058a26cb60
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_58_136
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_43

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

3 901,00

900 000,00

900 000,00

200 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_481bcf46-21de-40c5-8395-45fd3767b3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_481bcf46-21de-40c5-8395-45fd3767b3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_481bcf46-21de-40c5-8395-45fd3767b3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82f3932d-d691-4cb5-84c7-aaf402188dfe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82f3932d-d691-4cb5-84c7-aaf402188dfe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82f3932d-d691-4cb5-84c7-aaf402188dfe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bf0e364-39db-4e67-b5b2-cba4b338f02a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bf0e364-39db-4e67-b5b2-cba4b338f02a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bf0e364-39db-4e67-b5b2-cba4b338f02a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4477c09c-a775-44d4-b3db-560503e2c838
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4477c09c-a775-44d4-b3db-560503e2c838
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4477c09c-a775-44d4-b3db-560503e2c838
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_743f67d5-bf42-46a0-bab9-619086d63165
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_743f67d5-bf42-46a0-bab9-619086d63165
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_743f67d5-bf42-46a0-bab9-619086d63165
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16526c1c-de6d-49f3-911d-9b058a26cb60

2015 Cash

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 243 782,00
2017 UAH 348 022,00
2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 4 462,00

2013 UAH 1 487,40


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16526c1c-de6d-49f3-911d-9b058a26cb60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16526c1c-de6d-49f3-911d-9b058a26cb60
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_58_136
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_481bcf46-21de-40c5-8395-45fd3767b3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82f3932d-d691-4cb5-84c7-aaf402188dfe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bf0e364-39db-4e67-b5b2-cba4b338f02a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4477c09c-a775-44d4-b3db-560503e2c838
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_743f67d5-bf42-46a0-bab9-619086d63165
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16526c1c-de6d-49f3-911d-9b058a26cb60
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_58_136
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_43

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_481bcf46-21de-40c5-8395-45fd3767b3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82f3932d-d691-4cb5-84c7-aaf402188dfe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bf0e364-39db-4e67-b5b2-cba4b338f02a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4477c09c-a775-44d4-b3db-560503e2c838
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_743f67d5-bf42-46a0-bab9-619086d63165
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16526c1c-de6d-49f3-911d-9b058a26cb60
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_58_136
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_43

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2006.0 sq.

2006.0 sq.

2006.0 sq.

1500.0 sq.

2006.0 sq.

2006.0 sq.

3206.0 sq.

2506.0 sq.

420.9 sq

420.9 sq

420.9 sq

420.9 sq

420.9 sq

420.9 sq

420.7 sq

420.7 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_481bcf46-21de-40c5-8395-45fd3767b3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82f3932d-d691-4cb5-84c7-aaf402188dfe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bf0e364-39db-4e67-b5b2-cba4b338f02a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4477c09c-a775-44d4-b3db-560503e2c838
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_743f67d5-bf42-46a0-bab9-619086d63165
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16526c1c-de6d-49f3-911d-9b058a26cb60
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_58_136
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_43

VEHICLES:

2019 * BA3 21011 1980
* KIA Sportage 2017

2019 * BA3 21011 1980
* KIA Sportage 2017

2018 * BA3 21011 1980
* KIA Sportage 2017

2017 * BA3 21011 1980
* KIA Sportage 2017

2016 * BA3 21011 1980
* KIARIO 2013
2015 * KIA RIO 2013

* BA3 21011 1980

2014 *» Kia Rio 1400 ky6. cm. 2013
* BA3 21011 1980

2013 * Kia Rio 1400 ky6. cm. 2013


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_481bcf46-21de-40c5-8395-45fd3767b3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82f3932d-d691-4cb5-84c7-aaf402188dfe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bf0e364-39db-4e67-b5b2-cba4b338f02a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4477c09c-a775-44d4-b3db-560503e2c838
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_743f67d5-bf42-46a0-bab9-619086d63165
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16526c1c-de6d-49f3-911d-9b058a26cb60
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_58_136
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_43

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — YKUTOMUPCbKUI
ANEJSALLINHUA CYA, judge

Nov. 1, 2012 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Zhytomyr oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge of the Zhytomyr
oblast (region) Court of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15517
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15517
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1531
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1531
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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